

\232  
SLP(C)No. 21997 OF 2001

ITEM No.16

Court No. 9

SECTION XI  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.21997/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 27/09/2001 in SA 1186/97  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RAGHUVIR SINGH BHATTY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

RAM CHANDRA WAMAN SUBHEDAR

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 07/05/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BISHESHWAR PRASAD SINGH

For Petitioner (s) Dr. Abhishek M. Singhvi, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Hansaria,Adv.  
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.  
for M/s Jain Hansaria & Co.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Vinod A. Bobde, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Shridhar Y. Chitale,Adv.  
Ms. Jayshree Navin Chandra,Adv.  
Mr. Divyang K. Chhaya,Adv.  
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.  
for M/s. Hati & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Pleadings are complete.  
List for hearing on a non-miscellaneous day.  
Liberty to file additional documents in four weeks.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)  
Court Master

(Radha Rani Bhatia)  
Court Master